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8/1/2018 23:16:41 sureshhm62@gmail.com SURESHHM Yes 22 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 -85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 4 — To a great extent Agree 3 — Moderate 2 -50-69%
8/2/2018 4:23:25 Sindhurani895@gmail.com Sindhu Rani.N Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30t054% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/2/2018 9:30:09 suhassvernekar3@gmail.com Suhas s Vernekar Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/2/2018 14:36:53 varuptl5@gmail.com Varun N Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unt3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 2 — Some what Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/2/2018 19:43:37 $s7094365@gaiml.co Sharath Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes un' 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/3/2018 0:50:21 meghasmgc@gmail.com Megha Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30t054% 2 — Poorly 3 — Sometime 1 — Fair 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 2 — Some what Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49%
8/3/2018 5:57:05 fardeenahmed207 @gmail.com Fardeen ahamed Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 — Always fair 4 — Everytime 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/3/2018 11:03:49 987mdrehan@gmail.com Noor fathima Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 1 — Very little Agree 4 — To a great extent 1-30-49%
8/3/2018 16:10:33 punithhg1995@gmail.com PUNITHH G No 22 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/3/2018 21:17:17 adnanbasha.abs@gmail.com Adnan basha Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29%
8/4/2018 2:24:01 mdumer1024@gmail.com Mohammed Umer Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 2 — Sometimes un'3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 0- Never 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 0— Unable to 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/4/2018 7:30:45 nishchithal35@gmail.com Nishchitha.V Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 2 — Some what Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/4/2018 12:37:29 rudraswamyswamy51910@gmail.c 7349787417 Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/4/2018 17:44:13 lalshithamgowda2000@gmail.com Lakshitha m Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 0— Not at all 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/4/2018 22:50:57 umeshhanavada@gmail.com Rakesh Hu Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/5/2018 3:57:41 Vmdnkmr@gmail.com V Madan Kumar  Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-551069% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/5/2018 9:04:25 santhoshgopi720@gmail.com Santhosha s Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/5/2018 14:11:09 Nimhansimrannimhan@gmail.com NIMHAN SIMRAN Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30t0o 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 1 — Fair 3 — Usually fair 1 — Rarely 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 2— Occasionally/Sometime 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 1 —Rarely Neutral 2 — Some what Neutral 2 — Some what 1-30-49%
8/5/2018 19:17:53 vpsahanaO4@gmail.com Sahana V palankal Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Neutral 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69%
8/6/2018 0:24:37 prakruthi6smg@gmail.com Prakruthi.K Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30to 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Neutral 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/6/2018 5:31:21 koursapna36@gmail.com Sapna kour Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/6/2018 10:38:05 poojavsmg.2018@gmail.com Pooja v No 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/6/2018 15:44:49 hemaliblk123@gmail.com R Hemavathi Bai Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 — Always fair 2 — Occasionally4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Neutral 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69%
8/6/2018 20:51:33 Apoorvas9901@gmail.com Apoorva Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unt3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 3 — Usually Neutral 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/7/2018 1:58:17 prarthanavijoshi@gmail.com Prarthana v joshi Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30t0 54% 2 — Poorly 4 — Always ef 2 — Good 0- Unfair 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 1 — Rarely 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 0 — Never Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49%
8/7/2018 7:05:01 Karthickj854@gmail.com Lalith Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/7/2018 12:11:45 Dishabafna2@icloud.com Disha bafna Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 — Always fair 4 — Everytime 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/7/2018 17:18:29 bhanuprakashsbhanu@gmail.com Bhanu prakash.s Yes 20 2018-19 Male Doctorate Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 2-50-69%
8/7/2018 22:25:13 akshathabhattl@gmail.com Akshatha AR Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/8/2018 3:31:57 ranjitharanju07111999@gmail.corr Ranijitha Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Agree 3 — Moderate Neutral 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29%
8/8/2018 8:38:41 bhoomikajshetty1999@gmail.com Bhoomika J Shetty Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/8/2018 13:45:25 shanenousheen24768608@gmail.t Nousheen khanum Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/8/2018 18:52:09 sandeepmv1703@gmail.com Sandeepa mv Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 3 - Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/8/2018 23:58:53 neharnaidul1999@gmail.com Nehar Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 —Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2—-50-69%
8/9/2018 5:05:37 pavankoudike20@gmail.com Pavan ki Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/9/2018 10:12:21 sumanthskatte@gmail.com Sumanth K S Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/9/2018 15:19:05 salonijain2614@gmail.com Saloni parakh Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/9/2018 20:25:49 hnspoorthi2000@gmail.com SpoorthiH N Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 3 - Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/10/2018 1:32:33 arpithasb071999@gmail.Com Arpitha SB Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/10/2018 6:39:17 sudheerajain23@gmail.com Sudheerak c jain Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 3 - Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/10/2018 11:46:01  saifansaif1234@gmail.com Saifan khan Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/10/2018 16:52:45 sanathkumar.s.shet98@gmail.com Sanath shet Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/10/2018 21:59:29  savinanarayana@gmail.com Savina.N Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Neutral 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/11/2018 3:06:13 Sanchithadv@gmail.com Sanchitha D.v Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/11/2018 8:12:57 rekhabr25@gmail.com Rekha.b.r Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 1-30t0 54% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49%
8/11/2018 13:19:41  thejashwinimmOl@gmail.com ThejashwiniM M Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes unt 1 — Rarely 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 0 —ldon’'t have a mentor 4 — Every time 1 — Slightly 0 — Never Neutral 1 — Very little Agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/11/2018 18:26:25 manujhmanu07@gmail.com Manu JH Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/11/2018 23:33:09 madhupraju007 @gmail.com Madhusudhan k  Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/12/2018 4:39:53 sahanasg1299smg@gmail.com  Sahana S.G Yes 19 2018-19 Female Other Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/12/2018 9:46:37 sahanasahanal79@gmail.com Sahana k Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/12/2018 14:53:21  spoorthyhs12@gmail.com Spoorthy h s Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Neutral 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49%
8/12/2018 20:00:05 vikasvikki1l9667@gmail.com Vikas.V.S Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 1 — Rarely 3 — Usually 1- Rarely 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Agree 1 — Very little Strongly agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%
8/13/2018 1:06:49 nayazahamad85@gmail.com Nayaz ahamed Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 3 - Usually fair 4 — Everytime 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 1 — Very little Agree 4 —To a great extent 2-50-69%
8/13/2018 6:13:33 shashankodeyar9474@gmail.com Shashank k Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 2 — Some what Agree 1 — Very little 3-70-89%
8/13/2018 11:20:17 vmshanthesh@gmail.com ShantheshaVM Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/13/2018 16:27:01  prajwalprajju0030@gmail.com Prajwal.H Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 - Alwaysfair 4 —Everytime 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/13/2018 21:33:45 vandanaainour6212@gmail.com Vandana A, N Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 3 — Very good 2 — Sometimes un'3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/14/2018 2:40:29 smgrakshiths@gmail.com Rakshith S Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Everytime 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 1 — Very little 3-70-89%
8/14/2018 7:47:13 Anjalianju97645@gmail.com Anjali.S Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%
8/14/2018 12:53:57  marumaruthi393@gmail.com Maruthi n Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/14/2018 18:00:41  nadirabanu6789@gmail.com Nadira Banu Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 1 — Rarely 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 1 — Rarely Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/14/2018 23:07:25 premasg4@gmail.com Prema S.G Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/15/2018 4:14:09 www.aishaabdullatif02@gmail.com Bi bi ayesha Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 — Always fair 4 — Everytime 2 — Sometimes 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 1 — Rarely 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Neutral 2 — Some what Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69%
8/15/2018 9:20:53 kavyabvkavya409@gmail.com Kavya bv Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 2 — Occasionally 1 — Rarely 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/15/2018 14:27:37  sachinms1204@gmail.com sachin M S Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 0— Never 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/15/2018 19:34:21  rohithgsmg2000@gmail.com Rohith Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 0— Never 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 0 — Below 29%
8/16/2018 0:41:05 manumanoj73528@gmail.com Manoja Shetty m Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime 4— Excellent 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 2 — Some what Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/16/2018 5:47:49 Aminasheikh01l@gmail.com Mohsina Banu Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Everytime 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90%
8/16/2018 10:54:33  shaguftanazrizviS§@gmail.com Shagufta naz Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 2 — Some what Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/16/2018 16:01:17 praveenschancy@gmail.com Praveena S Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 — Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/16/2018 21:08:01  jshashanka529@gmail.com Shashanka j Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes un' 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/17/2018 2:14:45 manjus7620@gmail.com Manjunath Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 1 — Marginally 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely Agree 1 — Very little Agree 4 — To a great extent 0 — Below 29%
8/17/2018 7:21:29 kushalsagar4321@gmail.com N P Kushal Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 1— Generally 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely Agree 1 — Very little Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49%
8/17/2018 12:28:13  nandeeshnandu2001@gmail.com Nandeesh B Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/17/2018 17:34:57 nazeemablassam@gamil.com Nazeema B.H Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 0 — Below 29%
8/17/2018 22:41:41  niki63yash@gmail.com Nikhilesh N V Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90%
8/18/2018 3:48:25 rohithpunga2000@gmail.com Rohith ¢ Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%
8/18/2018 8:55:09 nageshnagu054@gmail.com MANIM S Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/18/2018 14:01:53 agasthyabhaskar99@gmail.com Agasthya M.B Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 0— Never 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/18/2018 19:08:37  Jyothikaa4l@gmail.com A. Jyothika Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 2-50-69%
8/19/2018 0:15:21 manojbadpala@gamil.com B S manojkumar Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 3 —Usually fair 4 — Everytime 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/19/2018 5:22:05 sadrushyakm257 @gemail.com Sadrushya KM Yes 19 2018-19 Female Other Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes uni3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 0— Not at all 1 — Disagree 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 1- Rarely 1 — Slightly 1 — Rarely Disagree 1 — Very little Strongly Disagree 1 — Very little 1-30-49%
8/19/2018 10:28:49  lakshmic2710@gmail.com Lakshmi.c Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 2 — Some what Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/19/2018 15:35:33  priyankadaiya2000@gmail.com  priyanka Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 4 — To a great extent Agree 2 — Some what 1-30-49%
8/19/2018 20:42:17  anjaneyanju89785@gmail.com Anjaneya Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 2 — Occasionally4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90%
8/20/2018 1:49:01 dyameshmdada@gmail.com DYAMESH Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 —-85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/20/2018 6:55:45 avinash.badagoudra@gmail.com AVINASH BADAGC Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 2 — Occasionally4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/20/2018 12:02:29  manjunathansmg1986@gmail.com Manjunatha No 24 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 —-85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/20/2018 17:09:13  divyadgowda88@gmail.com Divya D Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/20/2018 22:15:57  shanikashanu4048@gmail.com  Shanika pv Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 4 — To a great extent Agree 4 — To a great extent 2-50-69%
8/21/2018 3:22:41 sachinkv@gmail.com Sachin K,V Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Neutral 3 — Moderate Neutral 2 — Some what 2-50-69%
8/21/2018 8:29:25 meghunandhu2000@gmail.com  Meghana. V Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Neutral 3 — Moderate Neutral 2 — Some what 3-70-89%
8/21/2018 13:36:09 gowrishdc123@gmail.com Gowrish d ¢ Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/21/2018 18:42:53  rrakshi912@gmail.com Rakshitha. R Yes 17 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Sometime Agree 3 — Moderate Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/21/2018 23:49:37  Nehasjulyl5@gmail.com Neha S Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/22/2018 4:56:21 nagendranaikayanur@gmail.com Nagendra naik Yes 19 2018-19 Male Master’s Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/22/2018 10:03:05 mahithahebbar@gmail.com Mabhitha.P.V Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/22/2018 15:09:49 maithrijgowda7011l@gmail.com  Maithri j Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/22/2018 20:16:33  bharathns0505@gmail.com Bharath N S Yes 20 2018-19 Male Master’s Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 4 — Always fair 2 — Occasionally 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%
8/23/2018 1:23:17 rakshithaksmg.2018@gmail.com Rakshitha k No 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 4 —-85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/23/2018 6:30:01 ambikavaidya76@gmail.com Ambika vaidya Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes un' 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 0— Not at all 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 1- Rarely 0— Unable to 0 — Never Neutral 3 — Moderate Neutral 1 — Very little 0 — Below 29%
8/23/2018 11:36:45 jayanthprabhu72@gmail.com Deepthi prabhu  Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 3 —Very good 3 —Usually fair 1 - Rarely 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 1 — Rarely 1- Rarely 2 — Partially 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/23/2018 16:43:30  aishupoorni22@gmail.com Aishwarya S Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/23/2018 21:50:14  kavyad123smg@gmail.com Kavya. D Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometime 2 — Occasionally/Sometime 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 4 — To a great extent 1-30-49%
8/24/2018 2:56:58 mukesh.smg9@gmail.com Mukesh Kumar S Yes 18 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/24/2018 8:03:42 pradeeppradi3917@gmail.com Pradeep N Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 1 — Rarely 0— Never 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral 1 — Rarely 1 — Rarely 1- Rarely 0— Unable to 0 — Never Agree 0 — Not at all Strongly Disagree 2 — Some what 0 — Below 29%
8/24/2018 13:10:26  sindhugsmg@gmail.com Sindhu.g Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/24/2018 18:17:10 priyankal3bm@gmail.com Priyanka Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's Commerce 1-30to54% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 2 — Good 2 — Sometimes uni 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 0 — Never Neutral 2 — Some what Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/24/2018 23:23:54  dhanushreedhanu070@gmail.com Dhanushree M Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/25/2018 4:30:38 chethan1792000@gmail.com Chethan naik kn Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair 2 — Occasionally2 — Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 4 — Above 90%
8/25/2018 9:37:22 Sindhukushi853@gmail.com Sindhu.V. Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/25/2018 14:44:06 gaganaks83@gmail.com Gagana k s Yes 18 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Neutral 2 — Some what 4 — Above 90%
8/25/2018 19:50:50  shruthiayachita@gmail.com Shruthi Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 4 - 8510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/26/2018 0:57:34 pareekshithlrl7@gmail.com Pareekshith LR  Yes 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 —85t0100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 2— Occasionally/Sometime 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 2 — Some what 3-70-89%
8/26/2018 6:04:18 akkuakshatha50@gmail.com Akshatha Yes 19 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Just satis 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 1 — Rarely 2 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 1 —Rarely Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/26/2018 11:11:02  0Oreehanll@gmail.com Mohammmed Reel Yes 21 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2 -50-69%
8/26/2018 16:17:46  vismaya9845@gmail.com Vismaya Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 3 - Sometime3 — Very good 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/26/2018 21:24:30 zeeshanalikhan28@gmail.com MOHAMMED MUES Yes 21 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2 -50-69%
8/27/2018 2:31:14 prathap24051999@gmail.com Prathap kr Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 4 —Everytime 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/27/2018 7:37:58 ramanath.pai99@gmail.com Ramnath Pai Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent 3-70-89%
8/27/2018 12:44:42  mahaveerujainsmg@gmail.com  Mahaveer u jain  No 19 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometime 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair 4 —Every time 3 - Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69%
8/27/2018 17:51:26  subrahmanyagl1999@gmail.com Subrahmanya G Yes 21 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 -85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 4 — Always ef 3 —Verygood 4 - Always fair 4 —Everytime 4 - Regularly 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 2 -50-69%
8/27/2018 22:58:10 yamunayamu548@gmail.com Yamuna.v Yes 20 2018-19 Female Bachelor's  Commerce 3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 3 — Moderate Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/28/2018 4:04:54 Venkateshpaiv5630@gmail.com Venkatesh PaiV Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's Commerce 4 —-85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 4 - Always fair 4 —Everytime 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually Agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2 -50-69%
8/28/2018 9:11:38 shashankrpaiyaa@gmail.com Shashank raju pai Yes 20 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 —-85t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime3 —Very good 4 — Always fair 4 —Everytime 3 - Often 4 — Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89%
8/28/2018 14:18:22  govindpatelpatel07@gmail.com  Govind Patel Yes 21 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 4 -851t0100% 4 -Thoroughly 3 — Sometime3 — Very good 4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Agree 4 —To a great extent Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
8/28/2018 19:25:06 aftabmohammed313@gmail.com Mohammed aftab Yes 21 2018-19 Male Bachelor's  Commerce 3-701t084% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 — Always ef 3 —Very good 3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 — Often 4 — Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually Strongly agree 3 — Moderate Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69%
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sh.kounain98@gmail.com
manikshet123@gmail.com
ammarshaikhsma@gmail.com
Kishanm64074@gmail.com
srinivasah333@gmail.com
sakshijaind65@gmail.com
varshaks1100@gmail.com
vidyaedigal999@gmail.com
sivaranjanismg99@gmail.Com
tejuteju41449@gmail.com
spoorthicj090@gmail.com
sreedharsree386@gmail.com
yashasomkarappa@gmail.com
nehal4jain09@gmail.com
varun9218999@gmail.com
vidyashreempO6@gmail.com
johncy.mariya@gmali.com
sidhivinayakiya30@gmail.com
mallikataranun05@gmail.com
tiamuna2000@gmail.com
bhavyak4618@gmail.com
manaliasanghvil43@gmail.com
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Sahana H G
Varsha
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Dhanapathi M
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Ramya
Sanjay SM
AJITH KUMAR
Vanishree T A
siddigha banu r
Vaibhavi v
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Madhu.N.K
Kavyahooga
Kavitha T
Naveena E
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Mithun Kumar BN Yes
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Commerce
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4 — 85to 100%
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3-70-89%
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 2018-19

We are collecting feedback from our students personally. We have designed a special
feedback form on curriculum development. We are also collecting feedback from students on

‘Faculty performance and subject review’. We started collecting curriculum feedback from

Academic Year 2018-19.

1. Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

180 responses

® Yes
® No

2. Age

180 responses
80

60

40

21 (11.7%)
20

1 (0.|6%) 1. 1 (0.|6%) 1 (0.6%)

|
19 19 20 21 22 23 24

17



3. Year

180 responses

. ® 2018-19
4. Gender
180 responses

® Female

‘ -

5. What degree program are you pursuing how

180 responses

@ Bachelor’s

@ Master's

@ MPhil

@ Doctorate
@ Other




6. What subject area are you currently pursuing

180 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ Other

7. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class

180 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@ 3-70t084%
©® 2-551t069%
@® 1-30to0 54%
@ 0 -Below 30%

8. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes

180 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 — Satisfactorily

@ 2 —Poorly

@ 1 — Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all




9. How well were the teachers able to communicate

180 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

© 2 — Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

180 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 -Good

® 1-Fair

@ Option 5

’ -

11. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

180 responses
® 4 - Always fair
® 3 - Usually fair
@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
® 1 - Usually unfair
‘ @ 0- Unfair




12. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you

180 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

13. The institute takes an active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

180 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes

® 1 — Rarely
= — | @ 0- Never

14. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth

180 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
® 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all




15. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

180 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes, and programme outcomes.

180 responses

® 4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

17. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

180 responses

® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0-1don’t have a mentor




18. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

180 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 Never

19. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges

180 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

20. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to

overcome them.
180 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 — Never




21. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process

180 responses

@ Strongly agree
@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

22. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative le...gies for enhancing learning experiences

180 responses

@® 4 - To a great extent
® 3 — Moderate

@ 2 — Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all

23. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

180 responses

@ sStrongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




24. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

180 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not atall

25. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
180 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
© 2-50-69%

‘ o 0 uon s
8.3%
@ 0 - Below 29%




Overall Feedback analysis:

The various graphs the different views expressed by present students in regard to their
perception of quality in an educational institution. The student feedback on the faculty members
of the department is very good. Students are very much satisfied with the faculty members in
respect of completion of syllabus, teaching learning process, facilities and teaching quality and

services.
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